
	[image: cgit logo]	index : www.git	
72771f1
dev/andreas-habegger/consortium-page
dev/andreas-habegger/fb-makefileImprovements
dev/andreas-habegger/fb-multifile-reader
dev/andreas-habegger/missing-ppkg_bs4-lxml
dev/andreas-habegger/python-venv
dev/ttn/docs-in-footer
master
stable

 

	Main taler.net website	


	
summaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/presentations/investors2017.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Christian Grothoff <christian@grothoff.org>	2017-03-07 16:36:34 +0100
	committer	Christian Grothoff <christian@grothoff.org>	2017-03-07 16:36:34 +0100
	commit	be81438e366a88d278e091fd3e6dc5743d7ab1af (patch)
	tree	47209390783cd54cc78d04fe24a9c3c6071a852a /presentations/investors2017.pdf
	parent	e87f8ccb95edcf3dab4c7b46fe9f6547303814d3 (diff)
	download	www-be81438e366a88d278e091fd3e6dc5743d7ab1af.tar.gz
www-be81438e366a88d278e091fd3e6dc5743d7ab1af.tar.bz2
www-be81438e366a88d278e091fd3e6dc5743d7ab1af.zip



fix JS issues in PDF renderer

Diffstat (limited to 'presentations/investors2017.pdf')

0 files changed, 0 insertions, 0 deletions
	


 
generated by cgit v1.2.3 (git 2.39.1) at 2024-04-09 17:30:27 +0000


 
